15W ES LED GLASS PAR 38 IP54
3000K NON DIMM (D)
VBLPAR38G-15W-3K
These Warm White PAR38 15W LED Lamps are ideal for Retail,
Shopping Centres, Supermarkets and Building Exteriors.
Equipped with a ES Base, they are IP54 rated and feature a 2
year warranty and 25,000hr rated lifespan for peace of mind.
Features & Benefits
• Unique anti-glare optical design allows for good heat
elimination and optimal performance
• Energy efficient and cost saving
• Equipped with EPISTAR LED chips
• E27 base for easy installation
• IP54 rated
• 25,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
15W ES LED GLASS PAR 38 IP54 3000K NON DIMM (D)
VBLPAR38G-15W-3K
Specifications
SKU VBLPAR38G-15W-3K
Luminaire efficacy 73 lm/W
EAN 9340994022048
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 15 W
Lumen output 1100 lm
CRI 80
Beam Angle 110 Degrees
Base Type E27
Length 133 mm
Width 122 mm
Lifespan 25000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
LED source Epistar
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 100V - 240V AC
Working temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Box Qty 15
Kelvin 3000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings